
 

 

FALL/WINTER 2016 - ADULT CHOIR SCHEDULE                                                                                                                                                            

 

 All practices in Choir Area unless otherwise noted. 
 8:30 am arrival for 9:00 am Mass.   

                                                                                                                                                           
Festival of Praise: Friday, December 16th, 7:00pm  

- Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, December 15th, 7:00pm (beginning with Children’s Choir) 

- Saturday Rehearsals: 11/12, 11/19, (Thanksgiving weekend off), 12/3, 12/10 

 

Christmas Eve: Saturday, December 24th, 10:30pm                                                                                                                             

 
Monday: August 29    6:00 ~7:15pm Rehearsal 
(Sunday: September 4    5:30pm Mass, Cantor Only) 

 
Monday: September 5    NO REHEARSAL - Labor Day Holiday 

Sunday: September 11    9:00 am Mass, 24th Sun. of Ord. Time 

Monday: September 12    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
Sunday: September 18    9:00 am Mass, 25th Sun. of Ord. Time 
Monday: September 19    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 

Sunday: September 25    9:00 am Mass, 26th Sun. of Ord. Time 
Monday: September 26    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 

 
Sunday: October 2    9:00 am Mass, Feast of St. Francis 
Monday: October 3    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 

Sunday: October 9    9:00 am Mass, 28th Sun. of Ord. Time 
Monday: October 10    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal (?? - Co lumbus Day Holiday) 

Sunday: October 16    9:00 am Mass, 29th Sun. of Ord. Time 

Monday: October 17    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
Sunday: October 23    9:00 am Mass, 30th Sun. of Ord. Time 

Monday: October 24    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
Sunday: October 30    9:00 am Mass, 301st Sun. of Ord. Time 
Monday: October 31    6:00 ~7:15pm Rehearsal (?? - Halloween) 

 
Sunday: November 6    9:00 am Mass, 32nd Sun. of Ord. Time 

Monday: November 7    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
Saturday: November 12    9:00 - 11:00 am Combined Choir Rehearsal  

Sunday: November 13    9:00 am Mass, 33rd Sun. of Ord. Time 
Monday: November 14    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
Saturday: November 19    9:00 - 11:00 am Combined Choir Rehearsal  

Sunday: November 20    9:00 am Mass, Christ the King 
Monday: November 21    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 

 
**continued on other side** 
**continued from other side** 

 
Sunday: November 27    9:00 am Mass, 1st Sun. of Advent 
Monday: November 28    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal 
 

Saturday: December 3    9:00 - 11:00 am Combined Choir Rehearsal  

Sunday: December 4    9:00 am Mass, 2nd Sun. of Advent 
Monday: December 5    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal  



 

 

(Wednesday: December 7   Feast of the Immaculate Conception - Cantor Mass 7pm) 
Thursday: December 8    Feast of the Immaculate Conception - Combined Choir Mass 7pm 
Saturday: December 10    9:00 - 11:00 am Combined Choir Rehearsal  

Sunday: December 11    9:00 am Mass, 3rd Sun. of Advent 
Monday: December 12    7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal **in Br. Juniper Room** 
Thursday: December 15    7:00pm, Dress Rehearsal  

Friday: December 16    7:00pm, Festival of Praise  

Sunday: December 18    9:00 am Mass, 4th Sun. of Advent 
Monday: December 19      7:30 - 9:00 pm Rehearsal  
Saturday: December 24    10:30pm, Christmas Eve Mass  

Monday: December 26    NO REHEARSAL - Christmas Recovery  

(Saturday, December 31   Solemnity of Mary, Vigil Mass - Cantor Mass) 

 
 


